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Participant 
Overview

McKinney UTD Meeting: Collin County Transit Service Update 2

Program Demand 
Response

Taxi Voucher 
Program Total

Elderly and Persons 
with Disabilities 

Participants
14 696 710

Low Income 
Participants 0 118 118

Total Number 
Qualified for 

Program
14 814 828



Trips by City
June 2017 –
March 2021
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City Taxi Demand Response Total

Celina1 468 0 468

Lowry Crossing 0 0 0

McKinney 25,925 2,246 28,171

Melissa 412 0 412

Princeton 431 0 431

Prosper2 396 0 396

Total 27,632 2,246 29,878

1 Service implemented October 2, 2017.
2 Service implemented June 4, 2019.  



Total 
Ridership
Demand 

Response & 
Taxi

McKinney UTD Meeting: Collin County Transit Service Update 

399 361 317 293 285 397 435 443 448 488 489 425

535 564 614 730 813
797

909 934 930
1,147 1,224

1,190

1166
1033 1060

1201 1122
677 296 359 482

504
648

695

845

697
815

737 648

887
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Collin County Tranist Total Trips
Taxi and Demand Response

FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021



Demand 
Response 
Ridership
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4 16 2321 24 26
47

76 66 62 75

148

237

275 265

129
101 84

117
101

56
33 20

20

29

24 24

29

17
21

24 19

24
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Demand Response Trips

FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021



Taxi 
Ridership 

399 361 317 289 285 397 435 443 448 488 473 402

514 540 588 683 737
731

847 859 782
910 949

925

1037
932 976

1084 1021
621 263

339 462

475
624

671

816

680
794

713 629

863
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Taxi Ridership

FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021



Average Taxi 
Trip Cost 

$17.00

$16.35

$15.13

$15.65

FY2018 FY2019 FY2020 FY2021

Average Cost of Taxi Trips

Average Cost (No Admin)



Low Income 
Taxi Trips
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Fiscal Year Low Income Trips Total Taxi Trips Percentage

FY2018 151 4737 3.19%

FY2019 789 9065 8.70%

FY2020 759 8505 8.92%

FY2021 549 4495 12.21%



Work 
Related Taxi 

Trips
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Fiscal Year Work Related 
Trips Total Taxi Trips Percentage

FY2018 63 4737 1.33%

FY2019 766 9065 8.45%

FY2020 1165 8505 13.70%

FY2021 964 4495 21.45%


	Slide Number 1
	Participant Overview
	Trips by City�June 2017 – March 2021
	Total Ridership�Demand Response & Taxi
	Demand Response Ridership
	 Taxi Ridership 
	Average Taxi Trip Cost 
	Low Income Taxi Trips
	Work Related Taxi Trips

